
Część III siwz – wykazy terenów: zadanie nr 1 – ABM 1 

WYKAZ TRAWNIKÓW ABM 1 

    

    LP ADRES   TERENY  

      ZIELONE  M2 

1 2 3 4 

1. Akacjowa dz.48/26 1000 

2. Akacjowa dz.48/6 1746 

3. Akacjowa dz.50/16 2011 

4. Al. Niepodległości dz.157/11 75 

5. Al. Niepodległości dz.152/21 413 

6. Amelii dz. 34/5 50 

7. Batorego  dz.997 4062 

8. Batorego  dz. 35/14 250 

9. Batorego  dz.38/3 521 

10. Batorego  dz.64/6 1401 

11. Batorego  dz.130 290 

12. Batorego  dz.64/4 602 

13. Batorego  dz.135/1 28 

14. Batorego  dz.135/3 122 

15. Batorego  dz.18/3 820 

16. Batorego  dz.130 290 

17. Batorego  dz.131/7 50 

18. Batorego  dz.131/6 106 

19. Batorego  dz.131/8 50 

20. Batorego  dz.32/6 150 

21. Batorego  dz.32/7 700 

22. Batorego  dz.5 1405 

23. Batorego  dz.12/1 100 

24. Bema dz.16/8 40 

25. Chopina dz.90/8 160 

26. Chopina dz.248/10 1799 

27. Chopina dz.87/4 120 

28. Chopina dz.331 330 

29. Chrobrego dz.209/3 52 

30. Chrobrego dz.23/9 980 

31. Chrobrego dz.277/2 12 

32. Chrobrego dz.276/5 1333 

33. Chrobrego dz.34/2 2752 

34. Dąbrowskiego dz. 8/2 30 

35. Dąbrowskiego dz. 141/1 100 

36. Dąbrowskiego dz.146/14 60 

37. Dąbrowskiego dz.146/13 100 

38. Dąbrowskiego dz.143/1 120 

39. Dąbrowskiego dz.127/10 225 

40. Dąbrowskiego dz.139/2 250 

41. Dolina Luizy  dz.54/1 180 

42. Dolina Luizy  dz.54/3 160 

43. Dolina Luizy  dz.54/2 80 

44. Dolina Luizy  dz.29/1 123 



45. Dolina Luizy  dz.29/2 30 

46. Dr. Pieniężnego dz.208/6 200 

47. Dr. Pieniężnego dz.209/1 800 

48. Drzewna dz.164/80 129 

49. Drzewna dz.338/29 120 

50. Dworcowa dz.50/14 94 

51. Dworcowa dz.236/13 1358 

52. Dworcowa dz.73 127 

53. Energetyków 164/18 190 

54. Energetyków 164/17 140 

55. Jelenia dz.180/4 150 

56. Jelenia dz.180/18 300 

57. Jelenia dz.180/19 400 

58. Jelenia dz.180/15 450 

59. Jelenia dz.180/6 100 

60. Jelenia dz.189/2 334 

61. Jelenia dz.183/4 120 

62. K.Wielkiego dz.138/4 166 

63. K.Wielkiego dz.148/6 90 

64. K.Wielkiego dz.268/3 89 

65. Kołłątaja dz.11/4 2543 

66. Konicza dz.127/8 2725 

67. Konicza dz.127/5 41 

68. Konicza dz.122 408 

69. Konicza dz.123/1 4319 

70. Kościelna dz.333/23 50 

71. Krakusa dz.226/13 1039 

72. Krakusa dz. 206/14 1187 

73. Krakusa dz.165/6 500 

74. Krakusa dz.165/10 1000 

75. Krzywoustego dz.23/52 10474 

76. Kupiecka dz.320/15 200 

77. Kupiecka dz.338/45 400 

78. Kupiecka dz.420/5 100 

79. Kupiecka dz.214/12 200 

80. Kupiecka dz.214/13 100 

81. Kupiecka dz.135/1 100 

82. Lipowa dz.53/8 775 

83. Langiewicza dz. 134/2 25 

84. Lisia dz.154/4 110 

85. Lisia dz.174/4 140 

86. Lisia dz. 180/17 120 

87. Lisia dz. 183/2 500 

88. Lisia dz.183/10 200 

89. Lisia dz.149 250 

90. Lisia dz.180/13 500 

91. Lisia dz.180/10 700 

92. Lisia dz.180/11 500 

93. Lisia dz.166 50 

94. Lisowskiego dz.304/24 202 

95. Lisowskiego dz. 304/25 23 

96. Lisowskiego dz. 304/26 22 



97. Lisowskiego dz. 304/27 8 

98. Lisowskiego dz.310/8 100 

99. Lwowska dz.72/2 208 

100. Lwowska dz.152/33 214 

101. Lwowska dz. 152/37 263 

102. Lwowska dz. 152/41 1039 

103. Lwowska dz. 152/36 337 

104. Mieszka I dz.25 1500 

105. Młyńska dz.194/1 150 

106. Młyńska dz.191/5 1045 

107. Młyńska dz.191/6 300 

108. Pl. Matejki dz.218/1 120 

109. Pl. Matejki dz.329 113 

110. Pl. Matejki dz.228/6 50 

111. Pl. Matejki dz.217/6 59 

112. Pl. Matejki dz.232/1 176 

113. Plac Powstańców Wielk. dz.278/8 35 

114. Plac Powstańców Wielk. dz.278/1 254 

115. Podgórna  dz.68/6 20 

116. Podgórna  dz.68/5 20 

117. Podgórna  dz.214/2 20 

118. Podgórna  dz.214/4 150 

119. Podgórna  dz.523 8591 

120. Podgórna  dz.524/1 4225 

121. Podgórna  dz.327/5 147 

122. Podgórna  dz.232/3 361 

123. Podgórna  dz.168/18 50 

124. Ruczajowa dz.33/13 1033 

125. Rymarska dz.95/5 320 

126. Skłodowskiej dz.58/26 117 

127. Skłodowskiej dz.58/18 2390 

128. Skłodowskiej dz.233/4 480 

129. Skłodowskiej dz.58/28 555 

130. Skłodowskiej dz.58/27 60 

131. Skłodowskiej dz.58/37 26 

132. Skłodowskiej dz.58/36 218 

133. Skłodowskiej dz.58/24 245 

134. Skłodowskiej dz.58/23 529 

135. Staszica dz.59/25 23022 

136. Sulechowska dz.232/3 180 

137. Sulechowska DZ.232/1 140 

138. Sulechowska dz.7 64 

139. Świętojańska  dz.208/2 280 

140. Towarowa dz.107/1 800 

141. Tragutta dz.20/1 220 

142. Tragutta dz.20/2 153 

143. Urszuli dz.16/1 100 

144. Wandy  dz.212/32 1500 

145. Wandy  dz.214/4 272 

146. Wandy  dz.216/17 250 

147. Wandy  dz.216/16 138 

148. Wazów dz.266 100 



149. Wazów dz.39/14 50 

150. Wazów dz.101/15 680 

151. Wazów dz.101/14 500 

152. Westerplatte dz.92 231 

153. Władysława IV dz.347/1 1292 

154. Wrocławska dz.154/2 208 

155. Wrocławska dz.111/3 102 

156. Wyspiańskiego dz.7/4 4506 

157. Wyspiańskiego dz.54/7 4707 

158. Zamenhofa dz.114/13 7778 

159. Zamenhofa dz.118 854 

160. Zamenhofa dz.101/13 14000 

161. Zamenhofa dz.86/17 15515 

162. Zamkowa dz.206/28 508 

163. Zamkowa dz.174/11 593 

164. Zamkowa dz.174/13 100 

165. Zamkowa dz.206/29 256 

166. Zamkowa dz.196/14 500 

167. Zamoyskiego dz.20/5 740 

168. Zyty dz.50/18 8488 

169. Źródlana dz. 68 150 

170. Źródlana dz. 72/1 150 

171. Źródlana dz. 90/3 150 

   
174 943 

WYKAZ  ŻYWOPŁOTÓW  ABM 1 

    

    LP ADRES   ŻYWOPŁOTY 

      m2 

1 2 3 4 

1. Akacjowa dz.48/26 300 

2. Akacjowa dz.48/6 0 

3. Akacjowa dz.50/16 122 

4. Al.. Niepodległości dz.157/11 0 

5. Al.. Niepodległości dz.152/21 20 

6. Amelii dz. 34/5 0 

7. Batorego  dz.997 50 

8. Batorego  dz. 35/14 0 

9. Batorego  dz.38/3 0 

10. Batorego  dz.64/6 0 

11. Batorego  dz.130 0 

12. Batorego  dz.64/4 0 

13. Batorego  dz.135/1 0 

14. Batorego  dz.135/3 0 

15. Batorego  dz.18/3 0 

16. Batorego  dz.130 0 

17. Batorego  dz.131/7 25 

18. Batorego  dz.131/6 0 

19. Batorego  dz.131/8 0 

20. Batorego  dz.32/6 0 

21. Batorego  dz.32/7 262 



22. Batorego  dz.5 0 

23. Batorego  dz.12/1 0 

24. Bema dz.16/8 0 

25. Chopina dz.90/8 0 

26. Chopina dz.248/10 172 

27. Chopina dz.87/4 0 

28. Chopina dz.331 0 

29. Chrobrego dz.209/3 20 

30. Chrobrego dz.23/9 0 

31. Chrobrego dz.277/2 0 

32. Chrobrego dz.276/5 18 

33. Chrobrego dz.34/2 0 

34. Dąbrowskiego dz. 8/2 0 

35. Dąbrowskiego dz. 141/1 0 

36. Dąbrowskiego dz. 141/4 0 

37. Dąbrowskiego dz.146/14 0 

38. Dąbrowskiego dz.146/13 0 

39. Dąbrowskiego dz.143/1 0 

40. Dąbrowskiego dz.127/10 0 

41. Dąbrowskiego dz.139/2 0 

42. Dolina Luizy  dz.54/1 15 

43. Dolina Luizy  dz.54/3 0 

44. Dolina Luizy  dz.54/2 0 

45. Dolina Luizy  dz.29/1 0 

46. Dolina Luizy  dz.29/2 0 

47. Dr. Pieniężnego dz.208/6 120 

48. Dr. Pieniężnego dz.209/1 220 

49. Drzewna dz.164/80 0 

50. Drzewna dz.338/29 0 

51. Dworcowa dz.50/14 15 

52. Dworcowa dz.236/13 0 

53. Dworcowa dz.73 0 

54. Energetyków 164/18 0 

55. Energetyków 164/17 30 

56. Jelenia dz.180/4 0 

57. Jelenia dz.180/18 0 

58. Jelenia dz.180/19 0 

59. Jelenia dz.180/15 30 

60. Jelenia dz.180/6 0 

61. Jelenia dz.189/2 0 

62. Jelenia dz.183/4 0 

63. K.Wielkiego dz.138/4 30 

64. K.Wielkiego dz.148/6 15 

65. K.Wielkiego dz.268/3 0 

66. Kołłątaja dz.11/4 65 

67. Konicza dz.127/8 0 

68. Konicza dz.127/5 151 

69. Konicza dz.122 276 

70. Konicza dz.123/1 468 

71. Kościelna dz.333/23 0 

72. Krakusa dz.226/13 0 

73. Krakusa dz.165/6 0 



74. Krakusa dz.165/10 0 

75. Krzywoustego dz.23/52 2565 

76. Kupiecka dz.320/15 0 

77. Kupiecka dz.338/45 0 

78. Kupiecka dz.420/5 0 

79. Kupiecka dz.214/12 0 

80. Kupiecka dz.214/13 0 

81. Kupiecka dz.135/1 10 

82. Lipowa dz.53/8 0 

83. Langiewicza dz. 134/2 0 

84. Lisia dz.154/4 0 

85. Lisia dz.174/4 0 

86. Lisia dz. 180/17 0 

87. Lisia dz. 183/2 0 

88. Lisia dz.183/10 0 

89. Lisia dz.149 0 

90. Lisia dz.180/13 0 

91. Lisia dz.180/10 0 

92. Lisia dz.180/11 0 

93. Lisia dz.166 0 

94. Lisowskiego dz.302/8 0 

95. Lisowskiego dz.304/24 0 

96. Lisowskiego dz.310/8 0 

97. Lwowska dz.72/2 30 

98. Lwowska dz.152/32 169 

99. Mieszka I dz.25 0 

100. Młyńska dz.194/1 60 

101. Młyńska dz.191/5 0 

102. Młyńska dz.191/6 0 

103. Pl. Matejki dz.218/1 0 

104. Pl. Matejki dz.329 20 

105. Pl. Matejki dz.228/8 0 

106. Pl. Matejki dz.228/6 0 

107. Pl. Matejki dz.217/6 0 

108. Pl. Matejki dz.232/1 0 

109. Plac Powstańców Wielk. dz.287/26 15 

110. Plac Powstańców Wielk. dz.278/1 0 

111. Plac Powstańców Wielk. dz.280/9 0 

112. Plac Powstańców Wielk. dz.278/3 0 

113. Podgórna  dz.68/6 0 

114. Podgórna  dz.68/5 0 

115. Podgórna  dz.214/2 0 

116. Podgórna  dz.214/4 0 

117. Podgórna  dz.523 220 

118. Podgórna  dz.524/1 102 

119. Podgórna  dz.327/5 257 

120. Podgórna  dz.232/3 25 

121. Podgórna  dz.168/18 0 

122. Podgórna  dz.168/7 0 

123. Ruczajowa dz.33/13 15 

124. Rymarska dz.95/5 0 

125. Skłodowskiej dz.58/26 0 



126. Skłodowskiej dz.58/18 0 

127. Skłodowskiej dz.233/4 0 

128. Skłodowskiej dz.58/28 0 

129. Skłodowskiej dz.58/27 0 

130. Skłodowskiej dz.58/37 0 

131. Skłodowskiej dz.58/36 0 

132. Skłodowskiej dz.58/24 0 

133. Skłodowskiej dz.58/23 0 

134. Sobieskiego dz.67/13 190 

135. Staszica dz.59/25 3846 

136. Sulechowska dz.232/3 0 

137. Sulechowska DZ.232/1 0 

138. Sulechowska dz.7 20 

139. Świętojańska  dz.208/2 0 

140. Towarowa dz.107/1 0 

141. Tragutta dz.20/1 0 

142. Tragutta dz.20/2 0 

143. Urszuli dz.16/1 0 

144. Wandy  dz.212/32 0 

145. Wandy  dz.214/4 0 

146. Wandy  dz.216/17 0 

147. Wandy  dz.216/16 0 

148. Wandy  dz.216/18 0 

149. Wazów dz.266 0 

150. Wazów dz.39/14 0 

151. Wazów dz.101/15 0 

152. Wazów dz.101/14 0 

153. Westerplatte dz.255/10 0 

154. Westerplatte dz.92 0 

155. Władysława IV dz.347/1 148 

156. Wrocławska dz.154/2 0 

157. Wrocławska dz.111/3 0 

158. Wyspiańskiego dz.7/4 458 

159. Wyspiańskiego dz.54/7 263 

160. Zamenhofa dz.114/13 572 

161. Zamenhofa dz.118 129 

162. Zamenhofa dz.101/13 887 

163. Zamenhofa dz.86/17 2208 

164. Zamkowa dz.206/28 0 

165. Zamkowa dz.174/11 0 

166. Zamkowa dz.174/13 0 

167. Zamkowa dz.206/29 0 

168. Zamkowa dz.196/14 0 

169. Zamoyskiego dz.20/5 0 

170. Zyty dz.50/18 680 

171. Źródlana dz. 68 0 

172. Źródlana dz. 72/1 0 

173. Źródlana dz. 90/3 0 

   
15 313 

 

 


